ESTAGIOS OBRIGATORIOS 2018-1

Nome

TE150

André Lima Buzz3

André Luis Caneparo Francica*
Andressa Garbuio Jasinski

Andrey de Oliveira Boarao

Aphek Gusso de Brito

Bruno Yuji Tarui

Cristian Bressiani Vieira de Rocco
Daniel Henrique Pires

Fabio Henrique Gusso

Helloisa Aparecida Forti

Henrique Itiro Eto

Jodo Victor Predebon

Leonardo Norberto Scherer

Lucas Cavalcante Marcelo

Mariana Mulinari Pinheiro Machado
Matheus Gidalti Raimundo Leandro
Mauricio Guilherme Bugalski Castro
Mauro Obladen de Lara Filho

Paulo Ricardo Dolberth Menezes
Pedro Henrique Roesler

Pedro Vinicius Furquim Madalozo
Roberto Kondo

Samuel Morais Carlos

Sergio Eiti Pereira Suzuki

Sharlene Pereira Peniche

Thiago Henrique Freitas

Victor Soares Sismotto
Wendeurick Emerick Silverio

Wendy Corréa Santo

* Matricula condicional

GRR

GRR20120026
GRR20122562
GRR20137369
GRR20120027
GRR20141721
GRR20141479
GRR20130990
GRR20110183
GRR20124135
GRR20132038
GRR20132061
GRR20147913
GRR20148062
GRR20122522
GRR20133336
GRR20136050
GRR20117560
GRR20141322
GRR20122588
GRR20136719
GRR20167844
GRR20141301
GRR20122572
GRR20118520
GRR20114772
GRR20141101
GRR20148048
GRR20134722
GRR20115236

ORIENTADOR

Ademar L. Pastro
Ademar L. Pastro
Thelma S. P. Fernandes
André Augusto Mariano
André Augusto Mariano
Thelma S. P. Fernandes
André Bellin Mariano
Alexandre R. Aoki
Carlos G. Bianchin
Edson J. Pacheco
Alexandre R. Aoki
Bruno P. Ricobom
Cleverson L. da S. Pinto
Clodomiro U. Vila
Clodomiro U. Vila
Roman Kuiava

Edemir L. Kowalski
Elizete M. Lourenco
Elizete M. Lourenco
Ivan E. Colling

Tibirica K. Moreira
Gideon V. Leandro
Gideon V. Leandro
Edson J. Pacheco
Jayme P. Rachadel
Henri F. Eberspacher
James A. Baraniuk
Giselle L. F. Ronque

Jodo A. Vilela



Nome

TE150

Fernando Mira Machuca
Arthur Amorim Modesto
Leonardo Felipe Nunes Ponte
Karine Midori Nacano

Edson Cardoso Veiga
Stephanni Ferrarezi

Tiago Aparecido Silveira Franco

TE151

Bruno Cueto

Carlos Henrique dos Santos de Carvalho

Diego de Almeida Ortiz

Diogo Rikio Miyazaki

Eduardo Godoy Fernandes
Fabricio Camargo Maciel

Felipe Servignini Mendes
Francine Ribeiro do Nascimento
Gabriel Moscardi Pauka
Henrique da Silva Deziderio
Jodo Gabriel Rodrigues Ribas
Joao Paulo Pierosan

Leonardo Renan Zampier
Matheus da Silva Teles
Matheus Jose Kloss Teles
Rafael Vidal lachitzki

Ricardo Augusto Borba

Rodrigo Campos Serra Domingues

Karen Akemi Kobayashi*

* Matricula condicional

GRR

GRR20148322
GRR20141752

GRR20132779
GRR20147865
GRR20131202

GRR20120034
GRR20120035

GRR20117705
GRR20126874
GRR20122548
GRR20111722

GRR20124636
GRR20131423
GRR20131478
GRR20122535
GRR20122579
GRR20152455
GRR20124150
GRR20124586
GRR20124581
GRR20147957
GRR20135939
GRR20147991
GRR20134113

GRR20114634
GRR20124147

ORIENTADOR

Luiz A. Belinaso

André Augusto Mariano
Bernardo R. B. de A. Leite
Clodomiro U. Vila
Eduardo Parente R.
Juliana L. M. lamamura

Vilson R. G. R. da Silva

Eduardo G. de Lima
Luis H. A. Lolis
Eduardo G. de Lima
Eduardo Parente R.
André Bellin Mariano
Ewaldo L. de M. Mehl
Elizete M. Lourenco
Evelio M. G. Ferndndez
César A. Dartora
James A. Baraniuk
Gustavo H. da C. Oliveira
André Bellin Mariano
Marlio J. do C. Bonfim
Odilon L. Tortelli
Vilson R. G. R. da Silva
Giselle L. F. Ronque
Rogers Demonti
Odilon L. Tortelli
Marlio J. do C. Bonfim



Nome

TE104

Adriana Saty Hirano Marchioro Bertelli

Alessandra Harumi Anami
André Felipe Zanella
Antony Rosette de Souza
Breno Araujo Lopes

Bruna Ventura Hoffmann
Bruno Cesar Xavier
Cleberton Pereira de Sousa
Giovani Ragnini

Jader Lins Pompeu

Robert Nicollas de Camargo Witt

Silvio Luis Vieira

Vanessa Michele Ullmann
Wagner Cesar da Silva Junior
Wesley Mateus Becker
Pablo Lopes Macedo

André Lima Buzza

TE291

Ana Luiza de Souza
Camila Chauchute
Emanuel Couto Weiss

Guilherme Cordeiro Vogt

TE292
André Allan Hrecek Machoski
Daniel Silveira Rocha

Vinicius Renan de Souza

TE291e TE292
Diego Luiz Molina
Douglas Santos Aniceto

Eduardo Henrique Kessler

GRR

GRR20118001
GRR20124633
GRR20134811
GRR20122531
GRR20122521
GRR20130678
GRR20108820
GRR20120031
GRR20118235
GRR20112752
GRR20118504
GRR20136065
GRR20134582
GRR20124582
GRR20122517
GRR20133759

GRR20120026

GRR20100318
GRR20100843
GRR20148300
GRR20131902

GRR20130349
GRR20131058
GRR20128553

GRR20131145
GRR20134911
GRR20131227

ORIENTADOR

Sebastido R. Junior
Jodo A. Vilela

José C. da Cunha
José R. P. da Silva
André Bellin Mariano
Mateus D. Teixeira
Rogers Demonti
Juliana L. M. lamamura

Juliana L. M. lamamura

Gustavo H. da C. Oliveira

Luis H. A. Lolis

Luiz A. Belinaso
Marcelo E. Pellenz
Oscar da C. G. Filho
Rodrigo J. Riella
Bruno P. Ricobom

Luiz A. Belinaso

Oscar da C. G. Filho
Roman Kuiava
Sibilla B. da L. Franga

Eduardo Parente R.

Ewaldo L. de M. Mehl
Luis H. A. Lolis

Patricio R. Impinnisi

Sibilla B. da L. Franca
Marcos V. H. Rambo

Waldomiro S. Yuan



Nome

TE291 e TE292

Jhonathan de Souza Lima
Jhonathan Willian Pereira Camargo
Jimmy Antony Nunes

Jose Carlos Corteze

Lucas Ernesto Lemos

Lucas Henrique de Souza Lima Silva
Matheus Augusto de Souza Lima Silva
Ronny Sergio Ramos Milleo

Wu Jianzhuang

Jackson Krinski

Lucas de Oliveira Trindade
Alexandre Rosa Lemos

Giordano Bruno Wolaniuk

Yan Vieira Dalmina

Renato Xavier Macedo

GRR

GRR20132346
GRR20128552
GRR20132351
GRR20132433
GRR20128529
GRR20116325
GRR20116376
GRR20123884
GRR20134744
GRR20118289
GRR20093680
GRR20090752
GRR20112371
GRR20152190
GRR20134100

ORIENTADOR

Vilson R. G. R. da Silva
Marcos V. H. Rambo
Bernardo R. B. de A. Leite
Sebastido R. Junior
Bernardo R. B. de A. Leite
Waldomiro S. Yuan
Wilson A. Artuzi Jr.
Ademar L. Pastro

Wilson A. Artuzi Jr.
Marcos V. H. Rambo
Ewaldo L. de M. Mehl
Rodrigo J. Riella

Gideon V. Leandro
Armando Heilmann

Eduardo G. de Lima



